Gelderse B-Kampioenschappen korte baan
Zutphen - 16,17 december 2017
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Medaille statistiek

Alle wedstrijden
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. De Berkelduikers

. De Rijn

. De IJsselmeeuwen
. Aquapoldro

De Ward

. TZC Vahalis

NDD

. De Vrije Slag

. Zuiderzeezwemmers
. DWK

. ZV De Meer

. WV

. Wijchen

. IW

. Olympia

.RzC

. Octopus

. ESCA Zwemmen
. Batavia Swim

. ZV Overbetuwe

. De Gelenberg

. ZPC Livo

. Nunspeet

. De Spreng
.EZ&PC

. Gzv

. Z&PC Triton Putten
. Natare

. Dwv

. Neptunus

05-116
05-043
05-056
05-049
05-133
05-084
05-099
05-051
05-065
05-014
05-073
05-054
05-055
05-062
05-048
05-044
05-035
05-017
05-134
05-130
05-023
05-027
05-066
05-119
05-019
05-061
05-046
05-069
05-016
05-031

Heren
Goud Zilver

NED 11
NED 4
NED 7
NED 5
NED 7
NED 5
NED -
NED 5
NED 4
NED 3
NED 2
NED -
NED 3
NED 3
NED -
NED -
NED 2
NED 1
NED 1
NED 2
NED 1
NED 1
NED -
NED -
NED -
NED -
NED -
NED -
NED - -
NED - -
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Brons
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Dames

Goud Zilver
4 8
10 3
6 6
7 1
3 8
2 2
6 6
1 1
1 1
2 2
3 1
4 3
3 1
3 -
- 2
1 4
1 1
1 -
- 3
1 -
- 2
- 1
- 1

Brons
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Alle

Goud Zilver Brons Totaal

15 10 10 35
14 10 9 33
13 10 11 34

12 5
10 23
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22
48
13
19
12
13
9
11
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.51721
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